
Socialization And Education Of
Patient Safety Goals For Nurses

At Melati General Hospital
Perbaungan

by Sontina Saragih

Submission date: 23-Jun-2024 09:38PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2407141177
File name: IJHS_vol_2_no_4_juli_2024_hal_49-53..pdf
(653.97K)
Word count: 1943
Character count: 10800



1

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

5

6

7

9

11



1

2

2

3

6

8

12



4

4

4



1

1

1

4

10





25%
SIMILARITY INDEX

23%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 6%

3 3%

4 2%

5 2%

6 1%

7 1%

Socialization And Education Of Patient Safety Goals For
Nurses At Melati General Hospital Perbaungan
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jpmi.journals.id
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

ejurnal.politeknikpratama.ac.id
Internet Source

journal2.unusa.ac.id
Internet Source

Seung Eun Lee, Brenna L. Morse, Na Won
Kim. "Patient safety educational interventions:
A systematic review with recommendations
for nurse educators", Nursing Open, 2021
Publication

aquichan.unisabana.edu.co
Internet Source

journals2.ums.ac.id
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

Exclude quotes Off Exclude matches Off

Bader A. Alrasheadi, Majed S. Alamri, Khalid
A. Aljohani, Reem AL-Dossary et al. "Nurses’
Perception of Safety Culture in
Medical−Surgical Units in Hospitals in Saudi
Arabia", Medicina, 2022
Publication

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Dinda Agustin Kustian, Nurbaeti, Alfina
Baharuddin. "Hubungan Kepatuhan Perawat
dengan Penarapan Five Moment Cuci Tangan
Di RSUD Kabupaten Buton Tahun 2020",
Window of Public Health Journal, 2021
Publication

Naotaka Sugimura, Katsuhiko Ogasawara.
"Events related to medication errors and
related factors involving nurses’ behavior to
reduce medication errors in Japan: a Bayesian
network modeling-based factor analysis and
scenario analysis", Journal of Educational
Evaluation for Health Professions, 2024
Publication

jurnal.globalhealthsciencegroup.com
Internet Source



Exclude bibliography On


